Wirttembergischer Schutzenverband 1850 e. V.

Ergebnis Wirttembergische Meisterschaften 2022

4.10.10 Laufende Scheibe 10m - Herren |
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Unterbdhringen

4.10.10 Laufende Scheibe 10m - Herren |
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Schonsteiner, Tobias
Bihler, Séren

Mail, Matthias

Dirr, Louis

Steiner, Marcel
Merz, Glnther

SV
SV
SV
SGi
SV
SV

Unterbdhringen
Unterbéhringen
Unterbdhringen
Engstingen
Altheim/Weihung
Altheim/Weihung

97
90
93
62
84
41

Mannschaftsergebnisse

97
95
86
77
75
62

258
Einzelergebnisse
93 96 95 Of
86 89 87 76
89 83 77 Of
75 67 69 71
76 67 49 50
74 53 41 54

1611

569
523
519
421
401
325



